01-17-2020 LETTING ITEM 011
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
SCALE:

TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
        SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS 2019-076-RS&SW COOK 19 3
CONTRACT NO. 62J48
       0005        0005
309A
O.R.
OLD WESTERN AVENUE
STATE
100%
STATE
100%
0005
STATE
100%
0005
STATE
100%
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 55 4 51
21101505 TOPSOIL EXCAVATION AND PLACEMENT CU YD 15 15
30300112 AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT 12" SQ YD 87 87
35600706 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE WIDENING, 7 SQ YD 66 66
1/2"
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 2158 2120 38
40600400 MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS, AND TON 9 8 1
FLANGEWAYS
40600982 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT SQ YD 100 100
JOINT
40601005 HOT-MIX ASPHALT REPLACEMENT OVER TON 17 17
PATCHES
40602985 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-9.5, TON 527
N70
40604062 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, TON 402 396 6
MIX "D", N70
42001300 PROTECTIVE COAT SQ YD 101 80 21
42400200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 SQ FT 245 245
INCH
44000163 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL,  3 SQ YD 4713 4713
1/2"
44000300 CURB REMOVAL FOOT 91 91
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SQ FT 245 245
44002214 HOT-MIX ASPHALT REMOVAL OVER PATCHES, 3 SQ YD 85 85
1/2"
44201717 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II,   6 INCH SQ YD 6 6
44201721 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III,  6 INCH SQ YD 23 23
44201723 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV,   6 INCH SQ YD 45 45
60266600 VALVE BOXES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 2 2
60300305 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 10 10
60603500 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, FOOT 91 91
TYPE B-6.06
66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD
66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 1 1
66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION LSUM 1 1
PLAN
66901003
REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION
LSUM 1 1
REPORT
55 4 51
527
*
*
*
* * = SPECIALTY ITEMS
mutzbauerbp
REV. DATE
mutzbauerbp
URBAN

TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
        SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
0005 0005
309A 2019-076-RS&SW 19 4COOK
O.R.
CONTRACT NO. 62J48
OLD WESTERN AVENUE
STATE
100%
STATE
100%
0005
STATE
100%
0005
STATE
100%
66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 2 1
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 6 6
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701501
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701701
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701801
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 154 154
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 52 52
70300220 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 2993 2993
70300520 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE III   4" FOOT 77 77
78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 2993 2993
4"
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT (SPECIAL) L SUM 1 1
X4240800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS (SPECIAL) SQ FT 25 25
X4401198
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL,
SQ YD 445 445
VARIABLE DEPTH
X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 13 13
(SPECIAL)
X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 26 26
Z0004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER FOOT 230 230
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
Z0018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 10 10
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT 51.4 51.4
Z0033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 997 997
1*
*
*
* = SPECIALTY ITEMS
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
REV. DATE
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
SCALE:
VelichkovvvUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 10/25/2019 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED